
AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

B

DONALDSON, ASPEN LYNECE

3/12/2026

F

CEDARTOWN PDCPD- KING

CHARGES

10:34

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:32

ROME, GA 30165

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVER TO EXERCISE DUE CARE

AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

W

DOUGLAS, JACOB DEWAYNE

3/12/2026

M

POLK CO PDPCPD THOMASSON

CHARGES

20:48

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:37

JACKSONVILLE, AL 36265

POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE III CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

W

GRAVES, MELINDA JO

3/12/2026

F

POLK SOLITTLE, COREY

CHARGES

14:09

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:49

ROCKMART, GA 30153

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

W

MULLINS, JENNIFER LYNN

3/12/2026

F

CEDARTOWN PROB OFFDCS BARKER

CHARGES

13:30

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:42

CEDARTOWN, GA 30125

PROBATION VIOLATION FINGERPRINTABLE OFFENSE-FELONY
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AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

W

SUGGS, JILL FORSYTH

3/12/2026

F

POLK SOSULLIVAN, JASON

CHARGES

11:22

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:46

CEDARTOWN, GA 30125

BURGLARY - 1ST DEGREE

THEFT BY TAKING - FELONY

AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

W

SUGGS, TERRY LEE

3/12/2026

M

POLK SOSULLIVAN, JASON

CHARGES

11:22

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:46

CEDARTOWN, GA 30125

BURGLARY - 1ST DEGREE

THEFT BY TAKING - FELONY

AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

W

WARD, BRANDON JAMES

3/12/2026

M

POLK SOMARGESON, DANIEL

CHARGES

22:28

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:28

CEDARTOWN, GA 30125

THEFT BY TAKING - FELONY
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